Evaluation of the conference
about European democracy
in Cordoba. January 2015
SPANISH STUDENTS

To what extent do you think that this Comenius Conference has
reached its goals?

Write a circle around the number that fits your opinion

1) We want young people to understand how democracy works on a European level.

Not at all 1 2 3 4 5 to a very high degree
7 students 22 students 8 students

2) We want to encourage young people to take a part in the voting process in order
to make them realize that they make a difference and that their voice can be heard.

Not at all 1 2 3 4 5 to a very high degree
7 students 16 students 14 students

3) We want to supply the students with tools that enable them to develop creative
and innovative thinking and problem-solving strategies.

Not at all 1 2 3 4 5 to a very high degree
3 students 10students 18 students 6 students

4) We want to improve students’ modern foreign language skills by using English as a

working language

Not at all 1 2 3 4 5 to a very high degree
7 students 30 students

5) We want to develop the students’ communicative, social, and personal skills
through interaction with other young Europeans.

Not at all 1 2 3 4 5 to a very high degree
1 students 16 students 20 students

6) How satisfied are you with your partner and accommodation in the host family?
Not at all 1 2 3 4 5 to a very high degree

7) How satisfied are you with the activities prepared by the Spaniards on the first day

of the conference?
Not at all 1 2 3 4 5 to a very high degree

Please turn over



8) How satisfied are you with the actual conference on Friday morning / afternoon ?
Not at all 1 2 3 4 5 to a very high degree
3 students 25 students 8 students

9) How satisfied are you with the Gala Night?

Not at all 1 2 3 4 5 to a very high degree
3 students 6 students 14 students 14 students

10) How satisfied are you with the activities prepared for you by your host ?

Not at all 1 2 3 4 5 to a very high degree

11) Over all, how satisfied are you with the Comenius Conference in Cérdoba?

Not at all 1 2 3 4 5 to a very high degree
1 students 2 students 16 students 18 students

Any comments or suggestions will be welcomed



